
DEPARTMENT: Health Department 

BUSINESS UNIT: KCMBU DATE: 3/23/2022 JOURNAL ID:

LEDGER GROUP: ADMIN BUDGET PERIO 2022

FUND DEPT ID ACCOUNT PROJECT AMOUNT

2480 505070 601100 G50507021 48,890.00                               
2480 505070 624100 G50507021 7,950.00                                 

TOTAL 56,840.00           

DESCRIPTION:

APPROVED BY: DATE APPROVED BY:  DEPARTMENT HEAD DATE

Halle Musfeldt 3/23/2022

APPROPRIATION TRANSACTION
CITY  OF  KANSAS  CITY,  MISSOURI

 

Accepting and approving a $56,840.00 sub-grant award agreement amendment, for a total grant award amount of 
$279,689.00 from the National Institutes of Health through the University of Missouri - Kansas City



DEPARTMENT: Health Department 

BUSINESS UNIT: KCMBU DATE: 3/23/2022 JOURNAL ID:

LEDGER GROUP: REVENUE

FUND DEPT ID ACCOUNT PROJECT AMOUNT

2480 500001 472640 G50507021 $56,840.00

TOTAL 56,840.00      

DESCRIPTION:
Accepting and approving a $56,840.00 sub-grant award agreement amendment, for a total grant 

award amount of $279,689.00 from the National Institutes of Health through the University of Missouri - Kansas City

APPROVED BY: DATE APPROVED BY:  DEPARTMENT HEAD DATE

Halle Musfeldt 3/23/2022

REQUEST FOR SUPPLEMENTAL REVENUE
CITY  OF  KANSAS  CITY,  MISSOURI

 


	Approp_Admin
	Rev

